CLOSED CELL FOAM PAD
Bodypoint          558 1st Ave. South          Seattle, WA 98104          USA        tel  (206)405-4555     fax (206)405-4556          www.bodypoint.com          sales@bodypoint.com
B
®
description
drawing no. date originated drawn by rev.
note
technical bulletin
Bodypoint
H-STYLE SHOULDER HARNESS, REAR-PULL, TECHNICAL SPECS
SHEET 1 of 1
SIZE
X-LARGE
LARGE
MEDIUM
SMALL
SH224XL-B5
SH224L-B5
SH224M-B5
SH224S-B5
ARTICLE NUMBER
LOWER STRAP
D20-1029-01 10/29/2020 M. KOSH
INCLUDED IN PACKAGE
1" PLASTIC FLAT-MOUNT END-FITTINGS (4)
FS129-25MM TOOTHED PLASTIC SLIDE ADJUSTER (2)
(7mm THICK ALL SIZES)
SIDE-RELEASE BUCKLE
FOLDED END-STOP
DIM A (SEE TABLE)
DIM A (PAD LENGTH)
48cm [19.0"]
42cm [16.5"]
38cm [14.75"]
32cm [12.5"]
SMALL, MEDIUM = 28cm [11"]
LARGE, X-LARGE = 38cm [15"]
SMALL, MEDIUM = 20"
LARGE, X-LARGE = 24"
SH224-12.0 TOP STRAP (2)
(INCLUDED W/ TOP STRAP)
RANGE
COMBINED PAD WIDTH
LARGE
SMALL
MEDIUM
27-39cm [10-3/4 - 15-1/4"]
X-LARGE 30-42cm [11-3/4 - 16-1/2"]
25-35cm [9-3/4 - 13-3/4"]
22-32cm [8-3/4 - 12-1/2"]
COMPATIBLE WITH THESE OPTIONAL END-FITTINGS (NOT INCLUDED)
1" PLASTIC CINCH-MOUNT 1" PLASTIC CAM BUCKLE
HKA32-25MM FS032
HKA31-25MM
21cm [8-1/4"] MAX